Examination Timetable January 2026

Exam Title

Stage

Start Date

Start Time

DK BEVNT 8Y4 - BA (Hons) in Event Mgt L8

FNCEB8002_Financial Management
EVNTB8Z01_International Conference and
Event Management

HOSPB8204_Strategic Management

MRKTH8Z02_Destination Marketing

Issued by the office of the Registrar

DKIT

Y4

Y4

Y4

Y4

05/01/2026

07/01/2026

12/01/2026

14/01/2026

09:15:00

09:15:00

09:15:00

12:15:00

Finish Time

11:15:00

11:15:00

11:15:00

14:15:00

Size

16

16

10

Venue

P1313 (PJ Carrols Building)

P1313 (PJ Carrols Building)

P1313 (PJ Carrols Building)

P1313 (PJ Carrols Building)



