Examination Timetable January 2026

Exam Title	Stage	Start Date	Start Time	Finish Time	Size	Venue
DK_BEVNT_8Y4 - BA (Hons) in Event Mgt L8						
FNCEB8002_Financial Management	Y4	05/01/2026	09:15:00	11:15:00	16	P1313 (PJ Carrols Building)
EVNTB8Z01_International Conference and Event Management	Y4	07/01/2026	09:15:00	11:15:00	9	P1313 (PJ Carrols Building)
HOSPB8Z04_Strategic Management	Y4	12/01/2026	09:15:00	11:15:00	16	P1313 (PJ Carrols Building)
MRKTH8Z02_Destination Marketing	Y4	14/01/2026	12:15:00	14:15:00	10	P1313 (PJ Carrols Building)

Issued by the office of the Registrar DkIT